
LOTS 97,98 & 99 UNIT 8 THREE RIV

486-593, 494-702, 738-256, 741-1
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363 SW SANTA FE DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAGG DONALD L

PARAYZEK WANDA C

0741/1540 2/01/1991 WD Q V 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLIFTON ALLEN

DONALD HAGG
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29934 MAINT/ALTR 35 02/13/2012

1996HX Base Yr

363 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 1,529 105.9300 129.23 197,593 1995 1995 0 0 0 37.50 62.50

2 SFR PILING  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1390

BAS 1,390 100 1,390 112,269

UOP 9 20 2 161

UOP 687 20 137 11,066

2,086 1,529 123,496

UOP= W3 UOP= W13  U2 L2  W8 L2 D2  W10 S27 E10 S17 E25 N44 E3
S47 W13 S3 W18 N20 W10 N33 E10 N8 E19 S8 E9 S3$ BAS= W13  U2
L2  W8  L2 D2 W10 S27 E10 S17 E25 N44$ N3 E3S3$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,370.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,055

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5,055

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 16,200

2 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 16,200

3 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 18,000.00 23,400.00 23,400


